LPLME REPORT 1/16/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

HINKLEY BF 1650 106.25
HINKLEY BF 1645 106.25
HINKLEY BF 1705 105.25
RICHMOND HOL 2040 103
RICHMOND HOL 1480 100
RICHMOND HOL 1725 97
RICHMOND HOL 1660 96
RICHMOND HOL 1710 95
LAKE PARK HOL 1655 95
BURTRUM BF 1835 95
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1440 92
RICHMOND HOL 2190 90
RICHMOND HOL 1300 89.5
RICHMOND HOL 1505 88
SAUK CENTER HOL 1770 88
SAUK CENTER HOL 1910 88
SEBEKA HOL 1545 88
RICHMOND HOL 1635 87
HINKLEY BF 1245 87
BROWERVILLE HOL 1350 85.5
SAUK CENTER BF 1305 85.5
SAUK CENTER BF 1305 85.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1530 85.5
SAUK CENTER HOL 1795 85
SWANVILLE HOL 1650 85
BROWERVILLE JER 1300 84.5
FRAZEE HOL 1305 84.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1530 84.5
SAUK CENTER HOL 1580 84.5
SEBEKA HOL 1550 84.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1410 84
LAKE PARK HOL 1525 84
RICHMOND HOL 1650 84
SWANVILLE HOL 1350 84
LAKE PARK HOL 1430 83
FRAZEE HOL 1185 83
SWANVILLE HOL 1475 83
SEBEKA HOL 1220 83
BROWERVILLE HOL 1255 82.5
SEBEKA HOL 1415 82.5
BROWERVILLE HOL 1275 82

HINKLEY BF 1065 82



SAUK CENTER
MILACA
SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
RICHMOND
EAGLE BENMD
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
RICHMOND
RICE

RICE
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
HINKLEY
BROWERVILLE
LAKE PARK
FRAZEE

SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
RICHMOND
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
BROWERVILLE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
BROWERVILLE
BURTRUM
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
PRINCETON
LAKE PARK
MILACA
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
HINKLEY

HOL
RW HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
GHOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
JER
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
BRN SW
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
GERNSEY
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

1455
1065
1345
1200
1610
1245
1330
1800
1390
1500
1045
1280
1155
1605
1130
1090
1045
1320
1290
1630
1020
1100
1545
1235
1095
1650
1255

995
1040
1265
1135
1470
1280
1230
1130

905
1140
1445
1170
1010
1555

870
1305

915
1285
1590

910

81.5
81.5
81.5
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
78.5
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76.5
76
76
76
76
75.5
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
72.5
72
72
72
71.5
71
70
70
70
70
70



HINKLEY
SEBEKA

FAT CATTLE

BROOTEN
NELSON
SWANVILLE
BROOTEN
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BROOTEN
RANDALL
BROOTEN
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BROOTEN

REPLACEMENT TYPE

EAGLE BEND
PAYNESVILLE

FEEDER CATTLE

GREY EAGLE
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
GREY EAGLE
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND

BF
HOL

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BR
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
JER
JER
JER
JER
XBRED

HOL SPR
CHAR

BF

BF

BF
BFX
BF
XBRED
BFX

1125
1415

1475
1465
1425
1495
1125
1605
1420
1260
1625
2095
1090
1115
1115
1085
1775

575
320
625
615
735
455
980
675

70
70

170
168.25
158
155
152.75
152.25
151.5
151.25
150.5
141.5
141
140
140
140
129.5

1625
1240

205
205
197.5
195
185
180
165
165



PAYNESVILLE
SAUK CENTER
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
EAGLE BEND
BROWERVILLE
LITTLE FALLS

BABY CALVES

LONG PRAIRIE
FREEPORT
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
LONG PRAIRIE
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

LONG PRAIRIE
PIERZ

XBRED
XBRED HFR
XBRED
XBRED

BFX

HOL
XBRED

XBRED
XBRED
HOL SRT
HOL SRT
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC

910
505
400
535
380
475
490

155
155
135
131
125
101
100

350
300
250
250
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
140
140



